mufg com/K¥E-downipads itml which provides further Thausand One Hundred and Four) equity shares of the Company of face value of Rs, 101 {Rupess Ten Only) each, fully paid-up, at Extraordinary items) 1,108 508 996 1,613 1,648 4,088 
information about the registration process. Further, those Members who have afready anissue prics of Rs. 1,125/ (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Twenty-Five Only) per equity share (comprising face value of Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 
registered their e-mail addresses are requested bo ensure thal their e-mail ID is valid o Rs. 10~ and & pramium of Rs. 1,115/ per equily share), on a prelerential basis, by way of conversion of the outstanding unsecurad before tax (after Exceptional and / or